level qualifications 

Possible occupations relevant to this qualification include: 

• Electrician 

• Electrical fitter mechanic 

• A Grade electrician 

QUALIFICATION CONTENT 

To achieve a UEE30820 Certificate III in Electrotechnology - Electrician a total of one thousand, one-
hundred and ten (1,110) points must be completed comprising of nine-hundred and ninety (990) core 
points and one-hundred and twenty (120) general elective points as detailed in the packaging rules and 
listed below. The electives offered may vary between campuses. 

CORE UNITS           POINTS